Oregon

South Salem High School
Newberg High School
Tigard High School
Clackamas High School
West Linn High School
Lake Oswego High School
Cascade Christian High School
Cascade High School
Lakeridge High School

St. Mary's School

The Dalles High School
Hood River Valley High School
South Medford High School
Canby High School

Rex Putnam High School
North Medford High School
Springfield High School
Silverton High School
Lebanon High School
McNary High School

South Albany High School
Sandy High School
Milwaukie High School
Dallas High School
Pleasant Hill High School
Westview High School
Hillsboro High School
Riverdale High School
West Albany High School

Cottage Grove High School

WEB STATS REPORT: OCTOBER

67,968
41,575

33,867
24,383
13,597
11,380
10,090
10,073
9,677
9,296
8,669
8,548
7,450
7,292
6,770
5853
5683
5450
5,376
5145
4,467
4,201
4,169
3,592
2,954
2,832
2,788
2,507
2,440
2,318

Woodburn High School
Portland Christian Senior High
Parkrose High School
Beaverton High School
Central High School
Glencoe High School
Arlington High School
Century High School
Aloha High School
Wilsonville High School
McKay High School
Perrydale High School
Southridge High School

1,679
1,508

1,319
1,229
688
623
593
473
419
396
231
187
70



