WEB STATS REPORT: OCTOBER



Oregon

1	South Salem High School	67,968	31	Woodburn High School	1,679
2	Newberg High School	41,575	32	Portland Christian Senior High	1,508
3	Tigard High School	33,867	33	Parkrose High School	1,319
4	Clackamas High School	24,383	34	Beaverton High School	1,229
5	West Linn High School	13,597	35	Central High School	688
6	Lake Oswego High School	11,380	36	Glencoe High School	623
7	Cascade Christian High School	10,090	37	Arlington High School	593
8	Cascade High School	10,073	38	Century High School	473
9	Lakeridge High School	9,677	39	Aloha High School	419
10	St. Mary's School	9,296	40	Wilsonville High School	396
11	The Dalles High School	8,669	41	McKay High School	231
12	Hood River Valley High School	8,548	42	Perrydale High School	187
13	South Medford High School	7,450	43	Southridge High School	70
14	Canby High School	7,292			
15	Rex Putnam High School	6,770			
16	North Medford High School	5,853			
17	Springfield High School	5,683			
18	Silverton High School	5,450			
19	Lebanon High School	5,376			
20	McNary High School	5,145			
21	South Albany High School	4,467			
22	Sandy High School	4,201			
23	Milwaukie High School	4,169			
24	Dallas High School	3,592			
25	Pleasant Hill High School	2,954			
26	Westview High School	2,832			
27	Hillsboro High School	2,788			
28	Riverdale High School	2,507			
29	West Albany High School	2,440			
30	Cottage Grove High School	2,318			